TWAD BOARD - INVITATION OF BIDS - TWO COVER -ITEM WAR TENDER SYSTEM				
IFB No.		F. WSS to Palani Devasthanam/DO I/ CW /2019 /Dt.30.05.2019		
Fund		Deposit Fund		
Eligibility		Registered Class I Bidders		
Tender Invitee		The Chief Engineer, TWAD Board, No.1/1, Sambakulam,		
Colo of Dido		Ganesh Nagar, Mattuthavani, Madurai. 625007		
Sale of Bid& Place of Sale		06.06.2019 to 03.07.2019up to 17.45 pm O/o the Executive Engineer,TWAD Board, Urban Division,		
Place of Sale		Dindigul, TamilNadu by cash or by Demand Draft Rs. 1000+ GST in favour of		
		Executive Engineer, TWAD Board, Urban Division, Dindigul payable at Dindigul.		
Zivodavie Zinginiosi, i mis zeara, erzan zivieren, ziniargar pagasie at zin				at Biraigai.
Down loading website		(Free of cost)at www.tenders.tn.gov.inand www.twadboard.tn.gov.in.		
Pre Bid meeting		20.06.2019 at 11.00 hours at the office of the Tender Invitee		
Bid Submission		05.07.2019 before 15.00 hours at the office of the Tender Invitee in person or through post. This office will not be held responsible for postal delay, if any.		
Bid opening		05.07.2019 at 15.30 hours at the office of the Tender Invitee		
SI. No.		Name of work	Approximate value of	Bid security
			work	(Rs.in lakh)
			(Rs. in Crore including	
			GST)	
		S to Arulmigu Dhandayuthapani	11.00 (Approx.)	8.25
	SwamyThirukovil at Palani in Dindigul District including			
	maintenance for a period of 12 months (Period of completion 12 months)			
	completion 12 months)			
Chief Engineer (i/c), TWAD Board, Madurai				

Sd/-N. Rajasekar, dt.30.05.2019 Chief Engineer (i/c), TWAD Board, Madurai